
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 39 Jessica Gomes Pinto individual Benjamim Feminino 04:11 -

2 85 Maria Silva individual Benjamim Feminino 04:31 +00:19 -

3 40 Leonor Delgadinho Rocha individual Benjamim Feminino 04:40 +00:29 -

4 43 Simão Mota Pinto individual Benjamim Masculino 05:01 +00:49 -

5 41 Filipe Sousa individual Benjamim Masculino 06:13 +02:01 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,4ºC 63%15:00

End 19,5ºC 67%15:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:35

BENJAMINS - STAGE 1

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

0,65 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 19,4ºC 63%15:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,5ºC 67%15:15

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Benjamim Feminino
1 39 Jessica Gomes Pinto Individual Benjamim Feminino 04:11 -

2 85 Maria Silva Individual Benjamim Feminino 04:31 +00:19 -

3 40 Leonor Delgadinho Rocha Individual Benjamim Feminino 04:40 +00:29 -

Benjamim Masculino
1 43 Simão Mota Pinto Individual Benjamim Masculino 05:01 +00:49 -

2 41 Filipe Sousa Individual Benjamim Masculino 06:13 +02:01 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:35

Benjamins

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

0,65 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 51 Diogo Brandão Faria individual Infantil Masculino 07:36 -

2 54 Lucas Soares Martins individual Infantil Masculino 07:43 +00:07 -

3 52 João Azevedo individual Infantil Masculino 08:03 +00:26 -

4 53 Leonardo Valente Rocha Pinto individual Infantil Masculino 08:18 +00:41 -

5 47 Carlota Almeida Ferreira individual Infantil Feminino 08:27 +00:50 -

6 57 Sebastião Lopes Rodrigues individual Infantil Masculino 09:09 +01:33 -

7 50 Dinis Valente Rocha individual Infantil Masculino 09:23 +01:47 -

8 88 Afonso Brandao individual Infantil Masculino 09:36 +01:59 -

9 48 Afonso Gomes Castro individual Infantil Masculino 10:02 +02:26 -

10 45 Ana Leonor  Semblano dos 
Santos

individual Infantil Feminino 10:05 +02:28 -

11 46 Beatriz Oliveira Amorim individual Infantil Feminino 11:06 +03:29 -

12 44 Adriana Cardoso Oliveira individual Infantil Feminino 11:10 +03:34 -

13 56 Pedro Pedrosa individual Infantil Masculino 12:45 +05:08 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,8ºC 72%15:10

End 19,5ºC 67%15:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:36

INFANTIS - STAGE 1

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 19,8ºC 72%15:10

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,5ºC 67%15:30

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Infantil Feminino
1 47 Carlota Almeida Ferreira Individual Infantil Feminino 08:27 +00:50 -

2 45 Ana Leonor  Semblano dos Santos Individual Infantil Feminino 10:05 +02:28 -

3 46 Beatriz Oliveira Amorim Individual Infantil Feminino 11:06 +03:29 -

4 44 Adriana Cardoso Oliveira Individual Infantil Feminino 11:10 +03:34 -

Infantil Masculino
1 51 Diogo Brandão Faria Individual Infantil Masculino 07:36 -

2 54 Lucas Soares Martins Individual Infantil Masculino 07:43 +00:07 -

3 52 João Azevedo Individual Infantil Masculino 08:03 +00:26 -

4 53 Leonardo Valente Rocha Pinto Individual Infantil Masculino 08:18 +00:41 -

5 57 Sebastião Lopes Rodrigues Individual Infantil Masculino 09:09 +01:33 -

6 50 Dinis Valente Rocha Individual Infantil Masculino 09:23 +01:47 -

7 88 Afonso Brandao Individual Infantil Masculino 09:36 +01:59 -

8 48 Afonso Gomes Castro Individual Infantil Masculino 10:02 +02:26 -

9 56 Pedro Pedrosa Individual Infantil Masculino 12:45 +05:08 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:36

Infantis

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,3 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 58 Beatriz Carvalho Hermosa individual Iniciado Feminino 09:48 -

2 70 Eduardo Pinto Santos individual Iniciado Masculino 10:11 +00:23 -

3 59 Catarina Gaspar Pires individual Iniciado Feminino 10:12 +00:24 -

4 64 Mafalda Valente Rodrigues 
Sebastião individual Iniciado Feminino 10:16 +00:28 -

5 68 Sophia Pereira individual Iniciado Feminino 10:20 +00:31 -

6 75 Tiago Miranda individual Iniciado Masculino 10:36 +00:48 -

7 2 Alexandre Guedes clube desportivo feirense Iniciado Masculino 10:39 +00:50 -

8 73 Rodrigo Brandão Faria individual Iniciado Masculino 11:33 +01:44 -

9 74 Rodrigo Pinto Oliveira individual Iniciado Masculino 11:51 +02:03 -

10 60 Diana Brito Moreira individual Iniciado Feminino 11:56 +02:07 -

11 61 Gabriela Castro Oliveira individual Iniciado Feminino 11:58 +02:10 -

12 71 Rafael Gomes individual Iniciado Masculino 12:08 +02:19 -

13 65 Maria João Soares Paiva individual Iniciado Feminino 12:24 +02:36 -

14 67 Mariana Ferreira Pinto individual Iniciado Feminino 12:45 +02:57 -

15 80 Tomás silva joana Iniciado Masculino 13:03 +03:15 -

16 69 Diogo Silva Amorim individual Iniciado Masculino 14:26 +04:37 -

17 87 Barbara Pinto individual Iniciado Feminino 14:34 +04:45 -

18 66 Mariana Azevedo individual Iniciado Feminino 14:35 +04:47 -

19 72 Rafael Silva Vasconcelos individual Iniciado Masculino 14:52 +05:04 -

20 62 Inês Pedrosa individual Iniciado Feminino 15:20 +05:32 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,5ºC 67%15:20

End 19,6ºC 72%15:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:50

INICIADOS - STAGE 1

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,95 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 19,5ºC 67%15:20

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,6ºC 72%15:39

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Iniciado Feminino
1 58 Beatriz Carvalho Hermosa Individual Iniciado Feminino 09:48 -

2 59 Catarina Gaspar Pires Individual Iniciado Feminino 10:12 +00:24 -

3 64 Mafalda Valente Rodrigues Sebastião Individual Iniciado Feminino 10:16 +00:28 -

4 68 Sophia Pereira Individual Iniciado Feminino 10:20 +00:31 -

5 60 Diana Brito Moreira Individual Iniciado Feminino 11:56 +02:07 -

6 61 Gabriela Castro Oliveira Individual Iniciado Feminino 11:58 +02:10 -

7 65 Maria João Soares Paiva Individual Iniciado Feminino 12:24 +02:36 -

8 67 Mariana Ferreira Pinto Individual Iniciado Feminino 12:45 +02:57 -

9 87 Barbara Pinto Individual Iniciado Feminino 14:34 +04:45 -

10 66 Mariana Azevedo Individual Iniciado Feminino 14:35 +04:47 -

11 62 Inês Pedrosa Individual Iniciado Feminino 15:20 +05:32 -

Iniciado Masculino
1 70 Eduardo Pinto Santos Individual Iniciado Masculino 10:11 +00:23 -

2 75 Tiago Miranda Individual Iniciado Masculino 10:36 +00:48 -

3 2 Alexandre Guedes Clube Desportivo Feirense Iniciado Masculino 10:39 +00:50 -

4 73 Rodrigo Brandão Faria Individual Iniciado Masculino 11:33 +01:44 -

5 74 Rodrigo Pinto Oliveira Individual Iniciado Masculino 11:51 +02:03 -

6 71 Rafael Gomes Individual Iniciado Masculino 12:08 +02:19 -

7 80 Tomás silva Joana Iniciado Masculino 13:03 +03:15 -

8 69 Diogo Silva Amorim Individual Iniciado Masculino 14:26 +04:37 -

9 72 Rafael Silva Vasconcelos Individual Iniciado Masculino 14:52 +05:04 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:50

Iniciados

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,95 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 13 Artur sousa Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 12:05 04:39

2 82 Vitor Rito running espinho Senior Masculino 12:45 +00:40 04:54

3 16 David Silva individual Senior Masculino 13:07 +01:02 05:03

4 33 Nuno Silva individual Senior Masculino 13:13 +01:08 05:05

5 36 Ricardo Miguel Silva Pereira individual Senior Masculino 13:15 +01:10 05:06

6 34 Pedro Magalhães individual Senior Masculino 13:55 +01:50 05:21

7 84 Ivan Silva individual Senior Masculino 13:56 +01:51 05:22

8 20 Guilherme Valente Sebastião individual Senior Masculino 14:05 +02:00 05:25

9 35 Ricardo Fernando Almeida 
Silva

individual Senior Masculino 14:18 +02:13 05:30

10 17 Duarte Gomes Esteves Silva individual Senior Masculino 14:40 +02:35 05:38

11 83 Richard Nogueira trail running clube btt sanguedo Senior Masculino 14:52 +02:47 05:43

12 7 Daniela individual Senior Feminino 14:53 +02:48 05:44

13 38 Telmo Filipe de Sousa 
Fernandes

individual Senior Masculino 15:00 +02:55 05:46

14 9 Mariana Baptista individual Senior Feminino 15:10 +03:05 05:50

15 21 Helder individual Senior Masculino 15:14 +03:09 05:52

16 78 João Diogo Couto Duarte individual Juvenil Masculino 15:15 +03:10 05:52

17 23 João Brandão Alves individual Senior Masculino 15:24 +03:19 05:56

18 19 Fernando Manuel Almeida 
Silva

individual Senior Masculino 15:28 +03:23 05:57

19 81 Pedro Rocha ofrunning Senior Masculino 15:31 +03:26 05:58

20 15 Carlos Miguel Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 15:39 +03:34 06:01

21 5 cláudia fernandes individual Senior Feminino 15:48 +03:43 06:05

22 4 Juliana Almeida gdc codal Senior Feminino 15:52 +03:47 06:06

23 14 carlos magalhaes individual Senior Masculino 16:00 +03:55 06:09

24 76 Bárbara Francisca Gomes 
Mota

individual Juvenil Feminino 16:06 +04:01 06:12

25 8 Inês Sá dos Reis Rodrigues individual Senior Feminino 16:15 +04:10 06:15

26 32 Mário Xavier Rocha individual Senior Masculino 16:23 +04:18 06:18

27 26 João Miguel Ferreira Pinheiro individual Senior Masculino 16:44 +04:39 06:26

28 18 Eduardo Sousa individual Senior Masculino 16:50 +04:45 06:29

29 3 José Alexandre de Andrade 
Onofre

dream team Senior Masculino 17:33 +05:28 06:45

30 10 Sara Baptista individual Senior Feminino 17:37 +05:32 06:47

31 29 José Pedro Santos individual Senior Masculino 18:04 +05:59 06:57

32 86 Tiago Mota individual Senior Masculino 18:16 +06:11 07:02

33 22 Henrique Silva Paiva individual Senior Masculino 21:43 +09:38 08:21

34 24 João Carlos Ramos individual Senior Masculino 21:50 +09:45 08:24

35 30 Leandro Reis individual Senior Masculino 23:17 +11:11 08:57

36 6 Cláudia Generosa Gomes individual Senior Feminino 24:46 +12:41 09:32

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,4ºC 67%15:30

End 19,4ºC 67%16:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:50

JUVENIS ABSOLUTOS - STAGE 1

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,6 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 19,4ºC 67%15:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,4ºC 67%16:10

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Juvenil Feminino
1 76 Bárbara Francisca Gomes Mota Individual Juvenil Feminino 16:06 +04:01 06:12

Juvenil Masculino
1 78 João Diogo Couto Duarte Individual Juvenil Masculino 15:15 +03:10 05:52

Senior Feminino
1 7 Daniela Individual Senior Feminino 14:53 +02:48 05:44

2 9 Mariana Baptista Individual Senior Feminino 15:10 +03:05 05:50

3 5 cláudia fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 15:48 +03:43 06:05

4 4 Juliana Almeida GDC Codal Senior Feminino 15:52 +03:47 06:06

5 8 Inês Sá dos Reis Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 16:15 +04:10 06:15

6 10 Sara Baptista Individual Senior Feminino 17:37 +05:32 06:47

7 6 Cláudia Generosa Gomes Individual Senior Feminino 24:46 +12:41 09:32

Senior Masculino
1 13 Artur sousa Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 12:05 04:39

2 82 Vitor Rito Running Espinho Senior Masculino 12:45 +00:40 04:54

3 16 David Silva Individual Senior Masculino 13:07 +01:02 05:03

4 33 Nuno Silva Individual Senior Masculino 13:13 +01:08 05:05

5 36 Ricardo Miguel Silva Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 13:15 +01:10 05:06

6 34 Pedro Magalhães Individual Senior Masculino 13:55 +01:50 05:21

7 84 Ivan Silva Individual Senior Masculino 13:56 +01:51 05:22

8 20 Guilherme Valente Sebastião Individual Senior Masculino 14:05 +02:00 05:25

9 35 Ricardo Fernando Almeida Silva Individual Senior Masculino 14:18 +02:13 05:30

10 17 Duarte Gomes Esteves Silva Individual Senior Masculino 14:40 +02:35 05:38

11 83 Richard Nogueira Trail Running Clube Btt Sanguedo Senior Masculino 14:52 +02:47 05:43

12 38 Telmo Filipe de Sousa Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 15:00 +02:55 05:46

13 21 Helder Individual Senior Masculino 15:14 +03:09 05:52

14 23 João Brandão Alves Individual Senior Masculino 15:24 +03:19 05:56

15 19 Fernando Manuel Almeida Silva Individual Senior Masculino 15:28 +03:23 05:57

16 81 Pedro Rocha OFRunning Senior Masculino 15:31 +03:26 05:58

17 15 Carlos Miguel Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 15:39 +03:34 06:01

18 14 carlos magalhaes Individual Senior Masculino 16:00 +03:55 06:09

19 32 Mário Xavier Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 16:23 +04:18 06:18

20 26 João Miguel Ferreira Pinheiro Individual Senior Masculino 16:44 +04:39 06:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 27-abr-2019 16:50

Juvenis Absolutos

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,6 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



21 18 Eduardo Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 16:50 +04:45 06:29

22 3 José Alexandre de Andrade Onofre DREAM TEAM Senior Masculino 17:33 +05:28 06:45

23 29 José Pedro Santos Individual Senior Masculino 18:04 +05:59 06:57

24 86 Tiago Mota Individual Senior Masculino 18:16 +06:11 07:02

25 22 Henrique Silva Paiva Individual Senior Masculino 21:43 +09:38 08:21

26 24 João Carlos Ramos Individual Senior Masculino 21:50 +09:45 08:24

27 30 Leandro Reis Individual Senior Masculino 23:17 +11:11 08:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 27-abr-2019 16:50

Juvenis Absolutos

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,6 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 49 Adriana / Claudia individual Senior Feminino 13:43 05:17

2 90 Antonio / Caralinda individual Senior Masculino 13:50 +00:07 05:20

3 1 Rodrigo / Jorge individual Senior Masculino 14:03 +00:20 05:24

4 89 Diogo / Valerio individual Senior Masculino 15:17 +01:34 05:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,5ºC 67%15:30

End 19,5ºC 67%15:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-abr-2019 16:51

ESTAFETA - STAGE 1

Aquatlo HMC Sports 2019
Lourosa, PT

27-abril-2019

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,6 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


